49
Be everyone’s heart desire with the Hybrid sectional in your home.  Tapered, block legs form the foundation of the Hybrid resting
below the wide, straight border panels.  Mailbox arms are draped with welted detail that continues around the bordered T-seat
cushions.  Clean lines make this collection an architectural experience.  When you have a guests over there will be plenty of seating.
K54460 sectional shown in Emma Beige and Java Pewter.  Attached Back.
Hybrid K54400/K54460
K54400L/R LS
K54460L/R LS

Storage Ottoman Overall  W47 D27 H18
Cocktail Ottoman Overall  W33 D33 H17
How To Order:
Fabric 1=Body
Fabric 2=Arm Pillows
*Also available in bonded leather.
*Matching sectional available.
*Attached Back
K54400 Box Seat cushion shown in Microsuede Khaki.
25
Be everyone’s heart desire with the Hybrid sectional in your home.  Tapered, block legs form the foundation of the Hybrid resting
below the wide, straight border panels.  Mailbox arms are draped with welted detail that continues around the bordered T-seat
cushions.  Clean lines make this collection an architectural experience.  When you have a guests over there will be plenty of seating.
LTD54460 sectional shown in Durango Black.  Attached Back.
Hybrid LTD54400/LTD54460
54400L/R LS
54460L/R LS
Loveseat
W52” D40” H36”
54400L/R CRNS
54460L/R CRNS
Corner Sofa
W90” D40” H36”
54400 AS
54460 AS
Armless Sofa
W78” D40” H36”
54400 ALS
54460 ALS
Armless Loveseat
W47” D40” H36”
54400L/R S
54460L/R S
Sofa
W75” D40” H36”
54400L/R SCHS
54460L/R SCHS
Sofa Chaise
W41” D87” H36”
54400L/R CHASE
54460L/R CHASE
Chaise
W29” D63” H36”
93”
54400A IQSL
54460A IQSL
Armless Queen
Sleeper
W78” D40” H36”
93”
54400 L/R IRSL
54460 L/R IRSL
Regular Sleeper
W75” D40” H36”
54400L/R C
54460L/R C
Chair
W29” D40” H36”
54400 CORN
54460 CORN
Corner
W40” D40” H36”
54400 AC
54460 AC
Armless Chair
W23” D40” H36”
54400L/R BC
54460L/R BC
Big Chair
W60” D40” H36”
54400 WEDGE
54460 WEDGE
90° Wedge